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World Championship Classification 30

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 100 25 25 25 - 251
LUTHI Thomas SWI 80 20 16 20 8 162 20 20
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 62 11 0 13 25 133 38 18
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 59 13 20 10 16 04 41 3
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 53 4 9 0 20 205 47 6
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 41 16 - 16 0 96 59 12
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 37 5 2 11 9 107 63 4
VIERGE Xavi SPA 32 7 11 7 - 78 68 5
MARINI Luca ITA 31 10 4 6 11 -9 69 1
CORSI Simone ITA 27 0 10 9 - 810 73 4
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 27 0 5 8 10 411 73 0
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 26 8 13 - 5 -12 74 1
PASINI Mattia ITA 24 0 0 0 13 1113 76 2
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 19 - 6 5 3 514 81 5
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 13 9 - 4 0 015 87 6
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 13 0 0 - 7 616 87 0
PONS Axel SPA 13 6 - 0 6 117 87 0
CORTESE Sandro GER 10 0 8 0 - 218 90 3
BINDER Brad RSA 7 0 7 - - -19 93 3
CARDUS Ricard SPA 7 0 - 2 2 320 93 0
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 6 - 1 1 4 -21 94 1
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 5 2 3 0 0 022 95 1
SIMEON Xavier BEL 4 1 - 3 0 023 96 1
KENT Danny GBR 3 3 - - - -24 97 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 1 0 0 0 1 025 99 2
PONS Edgar SPA 0 0 0 - 0 026 100 1
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 0 0 0 0 0 -27 100 0
SIMON Julian SPA 0 0 0 - - -28 100 0
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LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 0 0 - 0 0 029 100 0
GARDNER Remy AUS 0 - - - 0 030 100 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 0 0 0 0 - 031 100 0
BASSANI Axel ITA 0 - 0 0 0 032 100 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 0 0 0 - 0 -33 100 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 -34 100 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 1251 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 622 13 20 10 16 363 63
SUTER 443 5 8 11 10 1081 18
TECH 3 324 7 11 7 - 793 12
SPEED UP 275 - 10 9 - 898 5
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